
School-Based Social Workers
Communities of Practice  

Please join us to connect with other Social Workers and build 
your capacity to effectively support students receiving  

school-based social work services. If activities meet NASW 
standards, CEUs may be awarded. 

For questions, please contact the facilitators:
Beverly Carr, LCSW, bcarr@learn.k12.ct.us

Lindsay Melazzo, LCSW, lmelazzo@learn.k12.ct.us

Book Your Session

Register Register

Register Register

Register Register

ACES
205 Skiff Street, Hamden

Monday, Nov. 25, 9-11 a.m.
Wednesday, Feb.19, 9-11 a.m.
Monday, April 20, 9-11 a.m.

C.E.S.
40 Lindeman Drive, Trumbull

Monday, Dec. 2, 9-11 a.m.
Thursday, Feb. 27, 9-11 a.m.
Friday, April 24, 9-11 a.m.

CREC
111 Charter Oak Ave, Hartford

Tuesday. Nov. 12, 9-11 a.m.
Friday, Feb. 28, 9-11 a.m.

Thursday, April 30, 9-11 a.m.

EdAdvance
355 Goshen Road, Litchefield
Wednesday, Dec. 4, 9-11 a.m.

Friday, Feb. 21, 9-11 a.m.
Wednesday, April 22, 9-11 a.m.

EASTCONN
376 Hartford Turnpike, Hampton

Friday, Dec. 6, 9-11 a.m.
Monday, Feb. 24, 9-11 a.m.

 Monday, April 27, 9-11 a.m.

LEARN
44 Hatchetts Hill Road, Old Lyme

Tuesday, Nov. 26, 9-11 a.m.
Thursday, Feb. 20, 9-11 a.m.
Tuesday, April 21, 9-11. a.m.

https://www.escweb.net/ct_learn/catalog/conference.aspx?conference_id=124614
https://www.escweb.net/ct_learn/catalog/conference.aspx?conference_id=124609
https://www.escweb.net/ct_learn/catalog/conference.aspx?conference_id=124619
https://www.escweb.net/ct_learn/catalog/conference.aspx?conference_id=124624
https://www.escweb.net/ct_learn/catalog/conference.aspx?conference_id=124629
https://www.escweb.net/ct_learn/catalog/conference.aspx?conference_id=124601

